
 

Reds by the glass 
LUKE 2020   Cabernet Sauvignon   18 

Columbia Valley, Washington   

THE CAB 2021              Cabernet Sauvignon   18 

Central Valley, California      

CRIOS 2021   Malbec     14 

Mendoza, Argentina     

AYRES 2022   Pinot Noir    18 

Williamette Valley, Oregon    

ANCIANO NO. 3 2022  Tempranillo                 15  

Rioja, Spain        

THE FABLEIST 2021  Merlot     15 

Paso Robles, California  

 

CASTELLO DI BOSSI CLASSICO 2020 Chianti       55 

Tuscany, Italy  

CARLETTO 2021                         Montepulciano         45     

Abruzzo, Italy      

ALBE 2019    Barolo       95 

Barolo, Piemonte, Italy      

CASANOVA DI NERI RESERVA 2018 Brunello    240 

Montalcino, Italy    

TRES PICOS BORSAO 2020  Garnacha      50 

Borja, Spain         

ANCIANO NO. 3 2022              Tempranillo              60  

Rioja, Spain      

FITAPRETA TINTO 2021   Tempranillo      70 

Alentejo, Portugal     

BABYLONSTOREN 2020  Shiraz       60 

Western Cape, South Africa    

CORTE VOLPONI 2018   Ripasso       60 

Valpolicella, Italy     

PHANTOM 2019    Red Blend      50 

Clarksburg, California 

THE ARBORIST 2020   Red Blend      65 

Paso Robles, California     

IL BRUCIATO 2021   Red Blend      70 

Tuscany, Italy      

VINA ROBLES 2021   Petite Syrah      70 

Paso Robles, California     

BODEGA GARZÓN RESERVA 2021 Cabernet Franc      55 

Garzón, Uruguay    

MASO MARONI  2018                           Amarone                160 

Valpolicella, Italy     

CHÂTEAU VRAI CAILLOU 2019  Bordeaux      45 

Bordeaux Supérieur, France  

CRU MONPLAISIR 2020   Bordeaux      65 

Bordeaux, France     

SALDO  2021    Zinfandel      85 

Napa Valley, California  

GIRARD 2021    Old Vine Zin    100 

Napa Valley, California         

ORIN SWIFT 8 YEARS IN 

THE DESERT 2022   Zinfandel Blend    110  

Napa Valley, California    

DOMAINE DE CHÂTEAUMAR 2021 Châteauneuf-du-Pape 

D’origine Contrôlée, France  100 

DOMAINE BARVILLE 2020  Châteauneuf-du-Pape 

D’origine Contrôlée, France  120 

 

Reds by the bottle 

 

LUKE 2020   Cabernet Sauvignon    70 

Columbia Valley, Washington   

THE CAB 2021               Cabernet Sauvignon   70 

Paso Robles, California       

EARTHQUAKE 2021  Cabernet Sauvignon   80 

Lodi, California  

FRANK FAMILY 2021  Cabernet Sauvignon 135 

Napa Valley, California 

CROSSBARN 2020                     Cabernet Sauvignon       140 

Sonoma County, California  

ORIN SWIFT PALERMO  2019 Cabernet Sauvignon        140 

Sonoma County, California   

CRIOS 2021   Malbec     55 

Mendoza, Argentina     

CLOS LA COUTALE 2021 Malbec     60 

Cahors, France      

SUSANA BALBO 2019  Malbec     75 

Mendoza, Argentina     

ALIAS 2020   Merlot     50 

Napa Valley, California     

THE FABLEIST 2021  Merlot     60 

Paso Robles, California        

AYRES 2022   Pinot Noir    70 

Willamette Valley, Oregon    

CROSSBARN 2020  Pinot Noir    95 

Sonoma Coast, California  

FLOWERS 2022              Pinot Noir  110 
Sonoma County, California   

BENTON LANE 2018             Pinot Noir  140 

Willamette Valley, Oregon   



 

 

SPINELLI 2022   Pinot Grigio    13 

Abruzzo, Italy      

ONE STONE CELLARS 2022 Rosé     13 

Central Coast, California      

RAEBURN 2021   Chardonnay     14 

Russian River Valley, California     

SARACCO 2022   Moscato d’Asti    13 

Piemonte, Italy      

KATE ARNOLD 2022  Riesling     14 

Columbia Valley, Washington    

TE PĀ 2022                          Sauvignon Blanc               15 

Marlborough, New Zealand 

 

Whites by the glass 

Whites by the bottle 

 

SPINELLI   2022 Pinot Grigio   50 

Abruzzo, Italy      

ONE STONE CELLARS  2022 Rosé    50 

Central Coast, California      

RAEBURN   2021 Chardonnay    55 

Russian River Valley, California 

DIATOM   2021 Chardonnay   70 

Santa Barbara County, California   

ORIN SWIFT MANNEQUIN 2018 Chardonnay   85 

Napa Valley, California     

STAGS’ LEAP   2022 Chardonnay   95 

Napa Valley, California      

DOMAINE LOUIS MOREAU        2022 Petit Chablis   70 

Burgundy, France     

COLUMNA   2022 Albariño   45 

Rias Baixas, Spain     

SARACCO   2022 Moscato d’Asti   50 

Piemonte, Italy      

KATE ARNOLD   2022 Riesling    55 

Columbia Valley, Washington    

TE PĀ    2022 Sauvignon Blanc  55 

Marlborough, New Zealand    

THE DELEGATE  2021 Sauvignon Blanc  45 

Bordeaux, France 

PAPA GODELLO  2020 Godello    45 

Valdeorras, Spain     

SALDO    2021 Chenin Blanc   60 

Napa Valley, California     

BLINDFOLD   2021 Blanc de Noir   70 

Napa Valley, California     

 

 

Sparkling 

AVISSI    NV Prosecco       12/45 Veneto, Italy 

              

EMILE PARIS & CIE  NV Brut    95 

Verzy, Champagne, France    

JEAN-LUC JOILLOT  NV Brut    80 

Burgundy, France     

LAURENT-PERRIER  NV Brut  125 

Turs-Sur-Marne    

BEAU JOIE   NV Brut  120 

Champagne, France 

 

Coravin by the glass 

 
EARTHQUAKE 2020  Cabernet Sauvignon   20 

Lodi, California 

CRU MONPLAISIR 2020 Bordeaux         16 

Bordeaux, France  

IL BRUCIATO 2021  Red Blend         18 

Tuscany, Italy  

VINA ROBLES 2021  Petite Syrah         18 

Paso Robles, California 

ALBE 2019   Barolo          28 

Barolo, Piemonte, Italy 

GIRARD 2021   Old Vine Zinfandel   24 

Napa Valley, California 

DOMAINE DE      Châteauneuf-du-Pape D’origine      30 

CHÂTEAUMAR 2021  

Contrôlée, France    


